©O© 00N UL WNPE

A DDA OWOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNNNNNRERPERPRPEPRPRPEPERPRPERERE
WNPOOVO~NOOUOOPR,WNPODOONOOOPRRWNREPODOONO OOPMWDNEO

Cognome

Majella
Manoni
Martinelli
Mazza
Mazzuca
Micozzi
Mignone
Milletti
Morelli
Moscetta
Osman
Pallotta
Palmioli
Palocci
Panfili
Panfoli
Panturu
Pasotti
Pietrogiacomi
Pizzuti
Proietti Micozzi
Pulsoni
Roffi

Rubio Garrido
Salama
Salvatore
Samiei
Santoro
Scialpi
Scorsonelli
Spalletta
Tarantino
Terrinoni
Tokarev
Torac
Tummolo
Valcarenghi
Valentino
Vetrugno
Zagaria
Zazza

Zhu

Zizzo

Analisi Matematica 1 - Ing Informatica MZ - A.A.
Scritto del 17.02.2025

Risultati

Nome

Giuseppe
Jacopo
Daniele
Valerio
Tommaso
Matteo
Alessandro
Matteo
Claudio
Emanuele
Mazen
Ludovica
Federico
Maria
Sabrina
Leonardo Giuseppe
Alessandra Giulia
Giorgio
Francesco
Alessandro
Samuele
Arianna
Francesco
Adrian
Sama
Jacopo
Baran
Valeria
Daniele
Riccardo
Riccardo
Lorenzo
Francesco
Alexandr
Valerio
Simone
Davide
Gabriele
Gregorio
Davide
Gioele
Doncheng
Davide

Page 1

202425

Matricola

'0343044"
'0359183"
‘0341791
'0280268"
'0361431"
'0356899'
'0339845'
'0328648'

'0310258"
‘0322051
‘0350311
'0340463'
‘0348751
'0356841"
'0359275'
'0354932'
'0355260
'0356584"
‘0357563
'0330821"
0279870’
'0343291"
'0355665'
'0340282'
'0359308"
'0325414"
‘0355750
'0341935'

'0357425'
'0356183"
'0356140
‘0359917
'0314893'
‘0309116
'0360422'
'0356876'
'0357326'
'0357661'
'0358168'
'0354994"
'0327529'

Voto

Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
18
Non ammesso
20
21
24
Non ammessa
Non ammesso
Non ammessa
Non ammessa
Non ammessa
18
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
18
26
Non ammessa
23
Non ammesso
23
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
22
24
21
20
Non ammesso
19
24
Non ammesso
22
22
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso
Non ammesso



	Analisi1-Scritto-17022025

