

<b>Analisi Matematica 1 – Ing Informatica MZ – A.A. 202425</b> <b>Scritto del 17.02.2025</b> <b>Risultati</b>				
	<b>Cognome</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Matricola</b>	<b>Voto</b>
1	Majella	Giuseppe	'0343044'	Non ammesso
2	Manoni	Jacopo	'0359183'	Non ammesso
3	Martinelli	Daniele	'0341791'	Non ammesso
4	Mazza	Valerio	'0280268'	Non ammesso
5	Mazzuca	Tommaso	'0361431'	Non ammesso
6	Micozzi	Matteo	'0356899'	Non ammesso
7	Mignone	Alessandro	'0339845'	18
8	Milletti	Matteo	'0328648'	Non ammesso
9	Morelli	Claudio		20
10	Moscetta	Emanuele	'0310258'	21
11	Osman	Mazen	'0322051'	24
12	Pallotta	Ludovica	'0350311'	Non ammessa
13	Palmioli	Federico	'0340463'	Non ammesso
14	Palocci	Maria	'0348751'	Non ammessa
15	Panfili	Sabrina	'0356841'	Non ammessa
16	Panfoli	Leonardo Giuseppe	'0359275'	Non ammessa
17	Panturu	Alessandra Giulia	'0354932'	18
18	Pasotti	Giorgio	'0355260'	Non ammesso
19	Pietrogiacomi	Francesco	'0356584'	Non ammesso
20	Pizzuti	Alessandro	'0357563'	18
21	Proietti Micozzi	Samuele	'0330821'	26
22	Pulsoni	Arianna	'0279870'	Non ammessa
23	Roffi	Francesco	'0343291'	23
24	Rubio Garrido	Adrian	'0355665'	Non ammesso
25	Salama	Sama	'0340282'	23
26	Salvatore	Jacopo	'0359308'	Non ammesso
27	Samiei	Baran	'0325414'	Non ammesso
28	Santoro	Valeria	'0355750'	Non ammesso
29	Scialpi	Daniele	'0341935'	Non ammesso
30	Scorsonelli	Riccardo		22
31	Spalletta	Riccardo	'0357425'	24
32	Tarantino	Lorenzo	'0356183'	21
33	Terrinoni	Francesco	'0356140'	20
34	Tokarev	Alexandr	'0359917'	Non ammesso
35	Torac	Valerio	'0314893'	19
36	Tummolo	Simone	'0309116'	24
37	Valcarenghi	Davide	'0360422'	Non ammesso
38	Valentino	Gabriele	'0356876'	22
39	Vetrugno	Gregorio	'0357326'	22
40	Zagaria	Davide	'0357661'	Non ammesso
41	Zazza	Gioele	'0358168'	Non ammesso
42	Zhu	Doncheng	'0354994'	Non ammesso
43	Zizzo	Davide	'0327529'	Non ammesso